HWY 766 Olds, AB

Customer Name:

Breed
Lavender Cuckoo Orpington

Isabel Cuckoo / Crele Orpington
Chocolate Orpington

Blue black Splash Orpington
Partridge Orpington

BBS True Ameraucana

Isabel Ameraucana

Chocolate Ameraucana
Mottled Ameraucana

Black Copper Marans

Mosaics

Silverudd’s Swedish Isbar BBS
Plymouth Barred Rock

Olive Layers (BC2, BC3 Cocoa)
Croad Langshan (BBS/White)
Sexlink pullets (when available)
Crested Cream Legbar

Golder Crele Legbar

Blue Legbar

Supermint /Easter eggers

White Crested Black Polish Bantams

Partridge/Blue Part Cochin

Partridge/Blue Part Wyandotte

Farm: 403-335-4136

Customer Phone Number:

Cell: 403-507-3109

Pricing Eggs:

$80/ Dozen
$80/ Dozen
$80/ Dozen
$80/ Dozen
$80/Dozen
$80/Dozen
$80/ Dozen
$80/Dozen
$70/Dozen
$80/ Dozen
$80/ Dozen
$80/Dozen
$70/Dozen
$70/Dozen
$80/Dozen
Limited
$80/ Dozen
$80/ Dozen
$80/ Dozen
$40/ Dozen
$65/Dozen
$80/Dozen

$80/Dozen

$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.00 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.00 each
$7.00 each
$7.50 each
$8.00 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$7.50 each
$6.00 each
$6.00 each
$7.50 each

$7.50 each

Chicks:
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$15.00
$20.00 p
$20.00 p/ $10 ¢
$20.00 p/ $10 ¢
$20.00
$8.00
$12.00
$15.00

$15.00

Learn to Hatch Batch $25/Doz / Mix N Match $80/Dozen (Subject to availability)

Buff Ducks
Welsh Harlequin

$50/ Dozen
$50/ Dozen

$5.00 each
$5.00 each

$15.00
$15.00



We ship our eggs Mondays via Canada Post —Xpress post, Fed Ex or Purolator. If you are located in
either BC or Sask we would possibly ship Tuesdays. We aim for excellent fertility and will not ship if we
are below 90% at home. Usually we are in the mid to high 90's, if not 100%. Some breeds are more of a
challenge than others. Not all breeds cooperate with laying at the same time of year. Heat packs and
cold packs are available at a $6 charge. Egg prices do not include packaging. Packaging is $8/ dozen
each and $15.00 for a 2 dozen plus pack. Foam shippers start at $10 per foam subject to current market
price. We will do our best to deliver around your requested time but our hens will ultimately decide
what happens! We do hatch chicks weekly in order to check fertility and hatchability and I am also
filling chick orders along with shipping eggs. I also will from time to time auction a dozen of eggs for
advertising purposes.

I hatch weekly until all of my
orders are filled, usually until the end of September /October.

We have a very busy farm with lots of animals and young kids so taking 3 hours out of our day to fly out
chicks from the Airport is difficult for us to manage since most customers pick up chicks. I sometimes
ship with Ace Couriers, but I also have clients from BC, Northern Alberta and Saskatchewan that come
each year so I often can send chicks with them. Or I can custom hatch a batch for you when you are out
in Central Alberta. My day old chicks are all hatched and brooded in a special hatching room in my
house. I have brooder boxes, heat- plates, feed and water dishes that are all sterile and clean and never
are exposed to the outdoors. Chicks usually hatch mid-week and we like to give them a good start so
they are ready to go home by the weekend. We will do our best to work around your schedule.

Vaccines: Only large commercial hatcheries in Alberta are allowed to purchase vaccines so we do not
have access to them. (ILT vaccine is available in Alberta to small producers)

Feed for chicks: I use unmedicated, but if you have coccidiosis on your premises then use medicated feed
if you wish.

From time to time we have extra pullets and cockerels for sale. In the fall is the best time to contact us
about those. I don’t have a lot of room to grow out purebred birds for customers as this takes a lot of
space and as you can see I have a lot of breeding pens to take care of! Contact me for Exhibition and
Breeding Pairs and Trios. Magpie Duck pairs available after November.

I am working on a few project pens but they take up to 3-4 years to complete so check back with me in
2025/2026 for some exciting releases.

Please contact me if you have any questions! Thanks you for checking us out and thanks to all of my
customers that come back each year to try something new! We appreciate your business!

Kind regards,
Jean Kinnear
www.westerdalefarms.com

EMAIL: jeankinnear@gmail.com
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