Westerdale Farms Poultry 2024 Price List

HWY 766 Olds, AB Farm: 403-335-4136 Cell: 403-507-3109
Customer Name: Customer Phone Number: ______

Breed	Pricing Eggs:		Chicks:
Lavender Cuckoo Orpington	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Isabel Cuckoo / Crele Orpington	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Chocolate Orpington	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Blue black Splash Orpington	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Partridge Orpington	\$80/Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
BBS True Ameraucana	\$80/Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Isabel Ameraucana	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Chocolate Ameraucana	\$80/Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Mottled Ameraucana	\$70/Dozen	\$7.00 each	\$15.00
Black Copper Marans	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Mosaics	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Silverudd's Swedish Isbar BBS	\$80/Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Plymouth Barred Rock	\$70/Dozen	\$7.00 each	\$15.00
Olive Layers (BC2, BC3 Cocoa)	\$70/Dozen	\$7.00 each	\$12.00
Croad Langshan (BBS/White)	\$80/Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Sexlink pullets (when available)	Limited	\$8.00 each	\$20.00 p
Crested Cream Legbar	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$20.00 p / \$10 c
Golder Crele Legbar	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$20.00 p / \$10 c
Blue Legbar	\$80/ Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$20.00
Supermint /Easter eggers	\$40/ Dozen	\$6.00 each	\$8.00
White Crested Black Polish Bantams	\$65/Dozen	\$6.00 each	\$12.00
Partridge/Blue Part Cochin	\$80/Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Partridge/Blue Part Wyandotte	\$80/Dozen	\$7.50 each	\$15.00
Learn to Hatch Batch \$25/Doz / Mix N Match \$80/Dozen (Subject to availability)			
Buff Ducks Welsh Harlequin	\$50/ Dozen \$50/ Dozen	\$5.00 each \$5.00 each	\$15.00 \$15.00

EGGS:

We ship our eggs Mondays via Canada Post –Xpress post, Fed Ex or Purolator. If you are located in either BC or Sask we would possibly ship Tuesdays. We aim for excellent fertility and will not ship if we are below 90% at home. Usually we are in the mid to high 90's, if not 100%. Some breeds are more of a challenge than others. Not all breeds cooperate with laying at the same time of year. Heat packs and cold packs are available at a \$6 charge. Egg prices do not include packaging. Packaging is \$8/ dozen each and \$15.00 for a 2 dozen plus pack. Foam shippers start at \$10 per foam subject to current market price. We will do our best to deliver around your requested time but our hens will ultimately decide what happens! We do hatch chicks weekly in order to check fertility and hatchability and I am also filling chick orders along with shipping eggs. I also will from time to time auction a dozen of eggs for advertising purposes. PLEASE understand if I do not have your entire order ready to go, I still have to move the chicks and eggs out of my basement. Delays sometimes occur. I hatch weekly until all of my orders are filled, usually until the end of September /October.

CHICKS:

We have a very busy farm with lots of animals and young kids so taking 3 hours out of our day to fly out chicks from the Airport is difficult for us to manage since most customers pick up chicks. I sometimes ship with Ace Couriers, but I also have clients from BC, Northern Alberta and Saskatchewan that come each year so I often can send chicks with them. Or I can custom hatch a batch for you when you are out in Central Alberta. My day old chicks are all hatched and brooded in a special hatching room in my house. I have brooder boxes, heat- plates, feed and water dishes that are all sterile and clean and never are exposed to the outdoors. Chicks usually hatch mid-week and we like to give them a good start so they are ready to go home by the weekend. We will do our best to work around your schedule.

Vaccines: Only large commercial hatcheries in Alberta are allowed to purchase vaccines so we do not have access to them. (ILT vaccine is available in Alberta to small producers)

Feed for chicks: I use unmedicated, but if you have coccidiosis on your premises then use medicated feed if you wish.

GROWOUTS:

From time to time we have extra pullets and cockerels for sale. In the fall is the best time to contact us about those. I don't have a lot of room to grow out purebred birds for customers as this takes a lot of space and as you can see I have a lot of breeding pens to take care of! Contact me for Exhibition and Breeding Pairs and Trios. Magpie Duck pairs available after November.

I am working on a few project pens but they take up to 3-4 years to complete so check back with me in 2025/2026 for some exciting releases.

Please contact me if you have any questions! Thanks you for checking us out and thanks to all of my customers that come back each year to try something new! We appreciate your business!

Kind regards,
Jean Kinnear
www.westerdalefarms.com
EMAIL: jeankinnear@gmail.com

